
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/25/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:25:35 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/17/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/23/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0804,RMA1800000001,2 CPO,0804,RMA1900000002,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY State Rail Plan MOTT MACDONALD LLC 02/13/2018 10/19/2018 452,881.00

CRFQ,0215,FLT1900000001,1 CPO,0215,FLT1900000001,1 TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (2) 2019 Ford F150 Police Responder
W1P

STEPHENS AUTO CENTER 08/02/2018 10/18/2018 68,734.00

CRFQ,0704,INS1900000001,2 CCT,0704,INS1900000003,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Oracle License Update and Support Vaske Computer Inc 08/29/2018 10/17/2018 32,052.60

CRFQ,1400,AGR1900000004,2 CPO,1400,AGR1900000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Half-Ton, Crew Cab, 6 1/2 foot bed
Truck

THORNHILL GROUP INC 09/20/2018 10/19/2018 36,645.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

